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FISCAL YEAR 2016/2017 JOINT MEETING SCHEDULE

4

5

Date
Wednesday, October 26, 2016
Thursday, January 26, 2017

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Wednesday, July 26, 2017

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Time

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Potential Discussion Focus
Joint Regular Meeting
Joint Regular Meeting

Approve Fiscal Year 2018 Proposed Budget
Accept 2016 Audit

Joint Regular Meeting

Adopt Fiscal Year 2018 Final Budget

Meeting Location: The Commons Club at The Brooks Enrichment Center, 9930 Coconut Road, Bonita Springs, Florida 34135




